
Day Date Puja Puja	Time
Saturday 1-Dec Vajra	Armor	Retreat 8:00	AM
Sunday 2-Dec Vajra	Armor	Retreat	-	Dakini	Day	-	Shower	of	Blessings 11:00	AM
Monday 3-Dec Vajrasattva 8:00	AM
Tuesday 4-Dec Troma	Nagmo 7:00	PM
Wednesday 5-Dec Shower	of	Blessings 8:00	AM
Thursday 6-Dec Vajrakilaya 8:00	AM
Friday 7-Dec New	Moon	Day	-	Buddha	Puja 7:00	PM
Saturday 8-Dec Khandro	T'huk	T'hik 8:00	AM
Sunday 9-Dec Thinley	Norbu	Rinpoche's	Decho	-Dorsem	Lama	Chöpa	(Tsok	at	2:30) 9:00	AM
Monday 10-Dec Vajrasattva 8:00	AM
Tuesday 11-Dec Troma	Nagmo 7:00	PM
Wednesday 12-Dec Shower	of	Blessings 8:00	AM
Thursday 13-Dec Vajrakilaya 8:00	AM
Friday 14-Dec Tsokye	T'huk	T'hik 8:00	AM
Saturday 15-Dec Medicine	Buddha	Day	-	Orgyen	Menlha 7:00	PM
Sunday 16-Dec Dorje	Drolod 8:00	AM
Monday 17-Dec Guru	Rinpoche	Day	-	Dorje	Drolo 7:00	PM
Tuesday 18-Dec Troma	Nagmo 7:00	PM
Wednesday 19-Dec Shower	of	Blessings 8:00	AM
Thursday 20-Dec Vajrakilaya 8:00	AM
Friday 21-Dec Tsokye	T'huk	T'hik 8:00	AM
Saturday 22-Dec Full	Moon	Day	-	Buddha	Puja 7:00	PM
Sunday 23-Dec Dorje	Drolod 8:00	AM
Monday 24-Dec Vajrasattva 8:00	AM
Tuesday 25-Dec Dudjom	Rinpoche	Decho	-	Tsokye	T'huk	T'hik 2:00	PM
Wednesday 26-Dec Shower	of	Blessings 8:00	AM
Thursday 27-Dec Kyabje	Chatral	Rinpoche	Dechö,	"A	Guru	Yoga:	Nakedly	Seeing	Fundamental	Reality" 6:00	PM
Friday 28-Dec Tsokye	T'huk	T'hik 8:00	AM
Saturday 29-Dec Trekchod	7:30	AM	KTT	and	3	PM	Dorje	Drolo 7:30	AM	/	3:00	PM
Sunday 30-Dec Trekchod	-	Concise	Dorje	Drolo 7:00	PM
Monday 31-Dec Trekchod	-	Dakini	Day	-	Khandro	T'huk	T'hik 6:30	PM
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